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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gali Nirpaz1255
Twisters

9.125 9.700 9.3509.350 37.525
4 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Alina Cote1231
North Bay

9.175 9.675 9.1759.300 37.325
3 2 3T 3T 2 

2 

Jillian D'Ambrosi1228
North Bay

9.300 9.500 8.9009.400 37.100
2 3 1 8T 3 

3 

Grace Rolston1259
Twisters

9.050 9.300 9.3509.150 36.850
6 6 8T 1T 4 

4 

Gwen White1233
North Bay

9.025 9.075 9.1759.300 36.575
7 10 3T 3T 5 

5 

Rebecca Trebe1237
Rohnert Park

8.900 9.000 8.9009.175 35.975
8T 11 7 8T 6 

6 

Hannah Westerhold1238
Rohnert Park

8.300 9.475 8.9509.225 35.950
12T 4 5T 7 7 

7 

Julia Oram1256
Twisters

8.900 8.850 9.0509.125 35.925
8T 12T 10 5 8 

8 

Peri Lindeman1225
Four Stars

9.100 9.150 8.2259.050 35.525
5 8 11T 14 9 

9 

Mia Clevenger1202
Accel

8.150 9.100 8.7759.225 35.250
15 9 5T 11 10 

10 

Charlotte Karger1243
Rohnert Park

8.700 8.850 9.0258.600 35.175
11 12T 14 6 11 

11 

Sarah Kaplan1208
Accel

8.300 9.275 8.8008.625 35.000
12T 7 13 10 12 

12 

Riley McIntosh1242
Rohnert Park

8.750 8.325 8.7259.050 34.850
10 15 11T 12 13 

13 

Alaisja Carver1227
Four Stars

9.400 9.325 8.0008.050 34.775
1 5 15 15 14 

14 

Yara Castillo-Denker1251
Twisters

8.275 8.525 8.4759.150 34.425
14 14 8T 13 15 

15 
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